
 
 

 

Employees' State Insurance Corporation 
 

 
Contribution History Of 22001221510000999 for  Oct2022 

 
 
 

 
 
Total IP Contribution 

 
Total Employer Contribution 

 
Total Contribution 

 
Total Government Contribution 

 
Total Monthly Wages 

 

4,972.00 
 

21,450.00 
 

26,422.00 
 

0.00 
 

659,981.00 

 

SNo.         Is Disable 
 

IP Number 
 

IP Name 
 

No. Of 

Days 

 

Total 

Wages 

 

IP 

Contribution 

 

Reason  

 
1                - 

 
2214087761 

 
RAMU 

 
31 

 
18191.00 

 
- 

 

2                - 2214115302 RAKESH KUMAR 31 17881.00 134.00 -  

5                - 2213998182 SADASHIV GIRI 30 19393.00 146.00 -  

6                - 2214009973 ANIL KUMAR 31 21230.00 160.00 -  

7                - 2214293564 HARI RAM 31 20040.00 151.00 -  

8                - 2214411232 VIPIN KUMAR 31 17881.00 134.00 -  

9                - 2214423198 SUKHDEV 31 17881.00 134.00 -  

10              - 2214433478 GENDLAL 31 17881.00 134.00 -  

13              - 2214332961 DINESH KUMAR 31 19644.00 149.00 -  

14              - 2214004647 RAJ PAL 31 19644.00 149.00 -  

15              - 2213534456 SHATRUGHAN MAURYA 31 19644.00 149.00 -  

16              - 2214136458 SATPAL 31 19644.00 149.00 -  

17              - 2213536431 RAVI SHARMA 29 18377.00 139.00 -  

18              - 2214057198 ROHIT KUMAR GOSWAMI 31 19179.00 144.00 -  

19              - 2212546432 SURAJ 26 16399.00 125.00 -  
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137.00 

4                - 2213615030 RITESH SHARMA 31 20040.00 155.00 -  

3                - 2213536439 RAM SHANKER 31 20630.00 155.00 -  

11              - 2214553967 SANJAY KUMAR 29 19338.00 146.00 -  

12              - 2214608139 RADHEY SHYAM YADAV 31 19805.00 149.00 -  



 

SNo. 
 

Is Disable 
 

IP Number 
 

IP Name 
 

No. Of 

Days 

 

Total 

Wages 

 

IP 

Contribution 

 

Reason 

 
20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

 
- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

 
2214512932 

2214631223 

2214663976 

2214500821 

2214752350 

2214772908 

2214778249 

2214796609 

2214813415 

2214554071 

2214540121 

2214269646 

2214844458 

2214844427 

2213909774 

2214874537 

2214874545 

2214868262 

2214871381 

2214512938 

2214187409 

2214512941 

 
MAHESH SINGH 

SHEKHAR 

ASHOK KUMAR 

RAM BABU 

ASHISH 

KINDAR PAL 

DEVI PRASAD 

VINOD KUMAR YADAV 

RAMESH KUMAR 

SHIV SAGAR 

NITIN KUMAR 

SHANKAR SINGH 

MAIKU LAL 

AMAR PRASAD 

SUNDER 

ABHISHEK KUMAR 

VINAY 

BRIJESH 

BABLU YADAV 

LAVALESH 

RAJ KUMAR 

SANJAY YADAV 

 
26 

26 

26 

18 

31 

22 

31 

31 

31 

30 

30 

31 

5 

3 

25 

31 

31 

31 

30 

22 

31 

17 

 
17267.00 

14367.00 

14367.00 

9945.00 

17881.00 

12157.00 

12415.00 

17881.00 

17881.00 

17604.00 

17604.00 

18716.00 

1949.00 

1169.00 

13815.00 

13280.00 

13280.00 

12080.00 

11690.00 

12157.00 

17881.00 

9393.00 

 
131.00 

109.00 

109.00 

76.00 

134.00 

92.00 

94.00 

134.00 

134.00 

133.00 

133.00 

141.00 

16.00 

10.00 

105.00 

101.00 

101.00 

92.00 

88.00 

94.00 

134.00 

71.00 

 

 

 
- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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